
From To
1158500 1 1158500 Fully Paid 15-06-2017 Demat
341500 1158501 1500000 Fully Paid 15-06-2019 Demat
221111 1500001 1721111 Fully Paid 15-06-2017 Demat
817500 1721112 2538611 Fully Paid 15-06-2019 Demat
70000 2538612 2608611 Fully Paid 15-06-2017 Demat

124000 2608612 2732611 Fully Paid 15-06-2019 Demat
248166 2732612 2980777 Fully Paid 15-06-2017 Demat
217000 2980778 3197777 Fully Paid 15-06-2019 Demat

2202223 3197778 5400000 Fully Paid 15-06-2017 Demat
5400000

Physical/ DematDistinctive numbers rangeNumber of securities Type of Security (F- 
Fully Paid, P – Partly 

Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities 
are under lock-in


